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MadWave Challenge 2024
Tartu, 12. - 14.4.2024

WA Point Sum Women

Girls, 2010 and younger

1.  JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 4361 7
2.  SALUM, Juuli 10 Laus 3877 8
3.  ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3577 7
4.  KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 3482 8
5.  ILINA, Susanna 10 Eku 3360 6
6.  ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 3298 6
7.  ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 3175 7
8.  NIINEP, Karolina 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 3128 7
9.  LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3063 7

10.  PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 3059 6

Girls, YOB 2008 - 2009

1.  KAIVOLA, Emma 09 Race Club 3894 7
2.  RANDVALI, Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 3180 5
3.  MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3152 5
4.  PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 2873 5
5.  BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 2814 5
6.  KARJA, Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2630 5
7.  HALLIKIVI, Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 2619 5
8.  ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2587 4
9.  BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Tuk 2485 4

10.  TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 2473 5

Women, Open

1.  JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 4361 7
2.  KAIVOLA, Emma 09 Race Club 3894 7
3.  SALUM, Juuli 10 Laus 3877 8
4.  ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3577 7
5.  KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 3482 8
6.  ILINA, Susanna 10 Eku 3360 6
7.  ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 3298 6
8.  RANDVALI, Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 3180 5
9.  ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 3175 7

10.  MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3152 5


